Eccentric Press - Single Column

STANKOIMPORT K2330B

stock-no.: 0700179

type of machine: Eccentric Press - Single Column
make: STANKOIMPORT

type: K2330B

year of 1975

manufacture:

type of control:  conventional
country of origin: Russia
storage location: Leipzig 2

delivery time: immediately
freight basis: EXW, free on truck unpacked
price: on request

technical details

pressure:
throat:

stroke:

ram stroke-adjustment:

distance between table / ram:
adjustment of stroke:

dayligth:

passage:

table-size:

passage inside table:

total power requirement:

weight of the machine ca.:
dimension machine approx.LxWxH:
dimensions electric cabinet LxWxH:

additional information

- two hand control
- copy of documentation available

100 t

320 mm

90 mm

25-130
100/400 mm
100 mm

400 mm

400 mm
560x850 mm
300 mm

8,6 kW

8,9t
1,9x1,65x3,1 m
0,45x0,25x1,05 m
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